Звіт

проведення ІІ етапу Всеукраїнської учнівської олімпіади

з французької мови від 16.11.2013 р.
	Навчальний 
заклад
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	К-ть

учасників

Заліковий 

бал
	К-ть

учасників

Заліковий 

бал
	К-ть

учасників

Заліковий 

бал
	К-ть

учасників

Заліковий 

бал
	
	
	
	

	БЗОШ І-
ІІІ ст. №1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	БЗОШ І-
ІІІ ст. №2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	БЗОШ І-
ІІІ ст. №3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	гімназія 
ім. Ст. Олійника
	
	
	
	1
	116
	1
	117
	2

	
	
	
	
	116
	
	
	
	

	БСШ І-
ІІІ ст. №5
	2
	1
	2
	2
	419
	13
	422
	1

	
	82
	90
	112
	135
	
	
	
	

	БЗОШ І-
ІІІ ст. №6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	БСШ І-
ІІІ ст. №7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	БНВК
	
	
	
	1
	116
	1
	117
	2

	
	
	
	
	116
	
	
	
	

	БЗОШ І-
ІІІ ст. №9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	БЗОШ І-
ІІІ ст. №10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


